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Ed. Keller AG 
Gerenstrasse 23 
CH - 9533 Kirchberg SG

                                        info@keller-kirchberg.ch 

F +41(0)71 932 10 51
T +41(0)71 932 10 50



Production date

FT10/1200/270 AST KELLER

Item

6231943200

6231943000

6210720200

Nr.

6214345000

6218740000

2236100168

6210718400

Fitting

Tap

Drain tap

Gauge

Safety valve

Pump

Plug -receiver

Non return valve

Description

____________

26/01/2015

ABAC Code

1.00 PC

Serialnumber

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

Information

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

Fitting

4116021032

118

106

107

110

99

100

105

Part

2236111480

6210719900

112

109

Description

Q.ty



164

Description

2236106891

Item

145

2236101198

6245578000

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.60 M

136

142

137

126

Part

125

131

Nr.

127

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

135

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

Bush pulley

Q.ty

1.00 PC

Delivery pipe

Belt guard

2.00 PC

2236106845

Star-delta starter

2236111055

Motor

Solenoid valve

2236106322

Belt

6226142500

Pulley

6214342700

Pressure switch

2236100014

Rilsan tube

0367103000



Item

6229020200

8973037873

8973035130

Nr.

6229020100

2901324969

2901324970

6229028200

SERVICE KIT LIGHT

Joints kit

Aftercooler kit

Flywheel kit

Oil level kit

Cylinder head kit

Cooler kit

Upgrade kit

Description

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

Safety valve kit

MK1

335

340

360

310

320

330

Part

2901324966

2901324953

370

350

Q.ty



DescriptionItem

1.00 PC

1.00 PC

PK1

Part

MK2

Nr.

PK2

Q.ty

1.00 PCPerformance kit

ORDER OIL SEPARATELY

ORDER OIL SEPARATELY

8973037636




